Dover Select Board
Virtual Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, May 5, 2020

Please Note: content time is an estimate only

Please also note this meeting will take place virtually, see sign in details below

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/|/82449567379

Meeting ID: 824 4956 7379
Dial 929 205 6099 US

Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm

VI.

VII.

VIII.

XI.

Public Comments:

Assessor:

A. Request for Extension on Grand List Filing

Highway:
A. Review 2020 Paving Bids

B. Consider Guard Rail Replacement on Dorr Fitch Rd

Unfinished Business:
A. Revisit COVID-19 Grand List

Mailing

B. Consider Joining Deerfield Valley CUD

a. Select Representative & Alternate (s)
C. Update on Well Project at Library/Daycare/Town Hall
D.

Update on VOSHA Training Session

a. Appoint Safety Officer

New Business:

A. Determine Process for Moving Forward in Economic Development

Director Search

Economic Development:

A. Commercial Signage Improvement Program Application: Deerfield Valley Inn

B. CEAP
a. New Applicants

b. CEAP follow up on previously approved applications

c. CEAP additional funding?

mmoo

Consent Agenda:

A. Approve the Minutes of April 21 & April 28, 2020
B. Approve the Warrants of April 25, 2020 for $14,500 & May 2, 2020

FYI:
Liaison Reports:

Executive Sessions for Personnel:
A. Shannon Wheeler Review

Recreation Plan Draft Comments
Summer Concert Rain Backup Location Discussion
Do IT Program — Updates FY 20/21
Non-Profit Emergency Appropriation Program

B. Review ED Director Applications

Adjournment

Page 1 of 1

6:30 PM
6:40 PM

6:50 PM

7:05 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM

7:55 PM

8:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:10 PM


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82449567379

