Dover Select Board Virtual Meeting Agenda Tuesday, May 5, 2020

Please Note: content time is an estimate only Please also note this meeting will take place virtually, see sign in details below Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82449567379

Meeting ID: 824 4956 7379 Dial 929 205 6099 US

Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm

I.	Public Comments:	6:30 PM
II.	Assessor:	6:40 PM
	A. Request for Extension on Grand List Filing	0. 4 0 1 W
III.	Highway: A. Review 2020 Paving Bids B. Consider Guard Rail Replacement on Dorr Fitch Rd	6:50 PM
IV.	Unfinished Business: A. Revisit COVID-19 Grand List Mailing B. Consider Joining Deerfield Valley CUD a. Select Representative & Alternate (s) C. Update on Well Project at Library/Daycare/Town Hall D. Update on VOSHA Training Session a. Appoint Safety Officer	7:05 PM
V.	New Business: A. Determine Process for Moving Forward in Economic Development Director Search	7:20 PM
VI.	Economic Development: A. Commercial Signage Improvement Program Application: Deerfield Valley Inn B. CEAP a. New Applicants b. CEAP follow up on previously approved applications c. CEAP additional funding? C. Recreation Plan Draft Comments D. Summer Concert Rain Backup Location Discussion E. Do IT Program – Updates FY 20/21 F. Non-Profit Emergency Appropriation Program	7:30 PM
VII.	Consent Agenda: A. Approve the Minutes of April 21 & April 28, 2020 B. Approve the Warrants of April 25, 2020 for \$14,500 & May 2, 2020	7:55 PM
VIII.	FYI:	8:00 PM
IX.	Liaison Reports:	8:05 PM
Χ.	Executive Sessions for Personnel: A. Shannon Wheeler Review B. Review ED Director Applications	8:10 PM
XI.	Adjournment	